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Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartments | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office. \ /
15 - 22 FLOORS Lf - *Carpet area mentioned is as per the definition of the term carpet area under section 2(k) of the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016. | The project has been registered ::*:
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project. / \




ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

TYPICAL
FLOOR PLAN
15 - 22 FLOORS

Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartments
Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to
statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales
office. *Carpet area mentioned is as per the definition of the term
carpet area under section 2(k) of the Real Estate (Regulation and

Development) Act, 2016.

The project has been registered Via MahaRERA Registration
Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://
maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.
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FLAT NO.
2 BHK | TYPE 2 UNIT

Living Room
Deck
Dining
Kitchen
Utility
Passage
Powder Bathroom
Bedroom 1
Bathroom
Bedroom 2
Wardrobe

Bathroom

RERA Carpet Area
Deck Area

Utility Area

Total

3.30x5.95
3.30x1.20
1.60 x3.05
2.49x2.75
2.24x120
216 x1.07
1.37x1.88
310 x 415
1.62x2.95
370x3.05
0.69x1.88
1.83x213

72.86
4.05
278

79.69

1

10°10” x 19’ 6”
10°10” x 3’ 11"
5'37x100”
82"x9'0”
T4 X3
71"x36"
46"x6 2"
102" x13'7”
54"x9 8"
12°27x10°0”
2'3"x6'2"
6'0"x7 0"

784.27
43.59
29.92
85778

FLAT NO. 2
3 BHK UNIT

Living Room
Deck 1
Dining
Kitchen
Utility
Powder Bathroom
Passage
Bedroom 1
Bathroom
Bedroom 2
Bathroom
Bedroom 3
Wardrobe
Passage
Bathroom
Deck 2

RERA Carpet Area
Deck Area

Utility Area

Total

3.35x6.05
3.35x1.20
2.59x2.85
2.49x3.05
2.24x1.20
1.58 x1.68
2.24x1.07
3.30x4.56
157x3.36
3.20x4.45
157x3.25
3.40x4.27
2.48x0.60
2.83x1.07
2.54x1.68
3.30x1.20

108.32
8.07
278

1917

110" x19'0”
mo x3 1
86"x9 4"
8'2"x10'0”
74 X3
5'2"x5 6"
74 x36"
10°10” x 15’ 0”
52"x110”
106" x14'7”
52"x10'8”
2" x14'0”
82"x2'0”
9'3"x3'6”
84"x5 6"
10°10” x3' 11"

1165.96
86.87
29.92

128275
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FLAT NO. 3

2 BHK UNIT

Living Room 3.30x5.95
Deck 3.30x1.20
Dining 1.60 x 3.05
Kitchen 2.49x275
Utility 2.24x1.20
Passage 216 x1.07
Powder Bathroom 1.37x1.88
Bedroom 1 310x 415
Bathroom 1.62x2.95
Bedroom 2 370x3.05
Wardrobe 0.69x1.88
Bathroom 1.83x 213

RERA Carpet Area 72.86

Deck Area 4.05
Utility Area 278
Total 79.69

FLAT NO. 4

2 BHK UNIT

Living Room 3.30x5.95
Deck 3.30x1.20
Dining 1.60 x 3.05
Kitchen 2.49x%275
Utility 2.24x1.20
Passage 216 x1.07
Powder Bathroom ~ 1.37x1.88
Bedroom 1 310x 415
Bathroom 1.62x2.95
Bedroom 2 3.70x3.05
Wardrobe 0.69x1.88
Bathroom 1.83x 213

RERA Carpet Area 72.86

Deck Area 4.05
Utility Area 278
Total 79.69

1010” x 19’ 6”
1010 x 3’ 11"
53"x10'0”
82"x9'0”
74 x3N
71"x36”
46"x6'2"
102" x13'7”
54"x9 8"
12°27x10°0”
2'3"x6'2"
6'0"x7 0"

784.27
43.59
29.92
85778

10'10"x19"6”
10'10"x3' 11"
5'3"x10°0"
82'x9°0"
Tax3
T1x36"
46" x6' 2"
102" %13'7"
547x9'8"
12°2x10°0"
2362
60°x70"

784.27
43.59
29.92
85778

110" x19'0”
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FLAT NO. 5

3 BHK UNIT

Living Room 3.35x6.05
Deck 1 3.35x1.20
Dining 2.59x2.85
Kitchen 2.49x3.05
Utility 2.24x1.20
Powder Bathroom ~ 158x1.68
Passage 2.24x1.07
Bedroom 1 3.30x4.56
Bathroom 142x3.36
Bedroom 2 3.20x4.45
Bathroom 1.57x3.25
Bedroom 3 3.40x4.27
Wardrobe 2.48x 0.60
Passage 2.83x1.07
Bathroom 2.54x1.68
Deck 2 3.30x1.20

RERA Carpet Area 108.32

Deck Area 8.07
Utility Area 278
Total 1917

FLAT NO. 6

2 BHK UNIT

Living Room 330x5.95
Deck 3.30x1.20
Dining 1.60 x 3.05
Kitchen 2.49x275
Utility 2.24x1.20
Passage 216 x1.07
Powder Bathroom 1.37x1.88
Bedroom 1 310x 415
Bathroom 1.62x2.95
Bedroom 2 370x3.05
Wardrobe 0.69x1.88
Bathroom 1.83x213

RERA Carpet Area 72.86

Deck Area 4.05
Utility Area 278
Total 79.69

mwo x3 1
86"x9 4"

82"x10'0”

74 x3 N
52"x56”
74"x36”

10710” x 15’ 0”

48" x110”

106" x14'7”

5'2"x10’ 8"

2" x14 0"

82"x2'0”
9'3"x3 6"
847 x5 6"

10°10” x3' 11"

1165.96
86.87
29.92

128275

10°10” x3' 11"

537x100”
82"x9'0”
74 x3N
71"x36"
46"x62"

102" x13'7”

54"x9 8"

12°2"x10°0”

2'3"x6'2"
6'0"x7' 0"

784.27
43.59
29.92
85778
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A DEVELOPMENT BY rm

LEVAY  DYNAMIX

ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

FLAT NO. 1
2 BHK | TYPE 2 UNIT

LEGEND . bl

RoomNo. Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt. | L Liell i
1 Living Room 330x595  10'10°x19'6” LR 4 N e @ ok
2 Deck 3.30x1.20 10°10” x 3" 11” ‘ 1
3 Dining 1.60 x 3.05 53"x10°0”
4 Kitchen 2.49x275 82"x90”
5 Utility 2.24x1.20 T4 X3
6 Passage 216 x1.07 71"x36”
7 Powder Bathroom ~ 1.37x1.88 46"x6'2"
8 Bedroom 1 310x 415 102" x13' 7"
9 Bathroom 1.62x2.95 54"x9' 8
10 Bedroom 2 370x3.05  12°2"x10°0”
il Wardrobe 0.69x1.88 23'x6°2”
12 Bathroom 1.83x 213 60"x7 0"

| Mreas  Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 RERA Carpet Area 72.86 784.27
2 Deck Area 4.05 4359 - 7 ;[_,7
3 Utility Area 278 29.92 ‘ - ‘ A g L] Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
4 Total 79.69 85778 jL *Carpet area mentiongd is as per the d(.efiniti.on of the term carpet area under§ecti9n 2(k) of the Real !Estate (Regulation and DeveImeent)'Act, 2016. .I The proiect has been registered

Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.




A DEVELOPMENT BY rm

LEVAY  DYNAMIX

ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

FLAT NO. 2
3 BHK UNIT

LEGEND
RoomNo. Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.

1 Living Room 335x6.05  1107x19°0”
2 Deck 1 3.35x1.20 Mo x3 1 [F@“ B j a8
3 Dining 2.59x2.85 86"x9 4 Ulalld
4 Kitchen 249x3.05  82"x10°0”
5 Utility 2.24x1.20 T4 X3
6 Powder Bathroom ~ 1.58x1.68 52"x5 6"
7 Passage 2.24x1.07 T4 x36”
8 Bedroom 1 3.30x4.56  10°10”x 15’ 0”
9 Bathroom 157x3.36 52" x11 0

10 Bedroom 2 3.20x4.45  10°6"x14'7"

1 Bathroom 157x3.25 52"x10" 8"

12 Bedroom 3 340x4.27  1W2'x140

13 Wardrobe 2.48x0.60 82"x20”

13A Passage 2.83x1.07 93"x36”

14 Bathroom 2.54x1.68 84"x56”

15 Deck 2 3.30x120  10°10"x 311"

| Mreas  Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 RERA Carpet Area 108.32 1165.96
2 DeckArea 8.07 86.87 ﬂj
3 Utility Area 278 29.92 ‘ ‘ g L] Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
4 Total 11917 128275 J—L *Carpet area mentiongd is as per the d(.efiniti.on of the term carpet area under§ecti9n 2(k) of the Real !Estate (Regulation and DeveImeent)'Act, 2016. .I The proiect has been registered
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.




A DEVELOPMENT BY rm

LEVAY  DYNAMIX

ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

FLAT NO. 3
2 BHK UNIT

LEGEND
_ Gt N | @) | @
1 Living Room 330x595  10°10"x19'6” i@
2 Deck 3.30x1.20 10°10” x 3" 11”
3 Dining 1.60 x 3.05 53"x10°0”
4 Kitchen 2.49x275 82"x90”
5 Utility 2.24x1.20 T4 X3
6 Passage 216 x1.07 71"x36”
7 Powder Bathroom ~ 1.37x1.88 46"x62"
8 Bedroom 1 310 x 415 102" x13' 7
9 Bathroom 1.62x2.95 54"x9' 8
10 Bedroom 2 370x3.05  12'2"x10°0”
n Wardrobe 0.69x1.88 23'x6°2”
12 Bathroom 1.83x 213 6°0"x7' 0"
| Mreas  Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 RERA Carpet Area 72.86 784.27
2 Deck Area 4.05 4359 - 7 ;[_,7
3 Utility Area 278 29.92 | L ‘ A g Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
4 Total 79.69 85778 UL *Carpet area mentiongd is as per the d(.efiniti.on of the term carpet area under§ecti9n 2(k) of the Real !Estate (Regulation and DeveImeent)'Act, 2016. .I The proiect has been registered
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.




ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

FLAT NO. 4
2 BHK UNIT

LEGEND

‘RoomNo. Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 Living Room 330x5.95  10°10”x19'6”
2 Deck 330x120  10°10"x3' 11
3 Dining 1.60 x 3.05 53"x10° 0
4 Kitchen 2.49x2.75 82"x9'0”
5 Utility 2.24x1.20 74 X3
6 Passage 216 x1.07 71"x36”
7 Powder Bathroom  1.37x1.88 46"x6° 2
8 Bedroom 1 310x 415 10°2"x13' 7"
9 Bathroom 1.62x2.95 54"x9'8”
10 Bedroom 2 370x3.05  12°2"x10°0”
" Wardrobe 0.69x1.88 23"x6'2
12 Bathroom 1.83x 213 6'0"x7 0"

| Areas  Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 RERA Carpet Area 72.86 784.27
2 Deck Area 4.05 43.59
3 Utility Area 278 29.92
4 Total 79.69 85778

Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment

*Carpet area mentioned is as per the definition of the term carpet area under section 2(k) of the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016.
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.
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Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.

The project has been registered
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FLAT NO. 5
3 BHK UNIT

LEGEND
RoomNo. Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.

1 Living Room 335x6.05  1107x19°0”
2 Deck 1 3.35x1.20 Mo x3 1
3 Dining 2.59x2.85 86"x9 4
4 Kitchen 249x3.05  82"x10°0”
5 Utility 2.24x1.20 T4 X3
6 Powder Bathroom ~ 1.58x1.68 52"x5 6"
7 Passage 2.24x1.07 T4 x36”
8 Bedroom 1 3.30x4.56  10°10”x 15’ 0”
9 Bathroom 142x3.36 48" x110”

10 Bedroom 2 3.20x4.45  10°6"x14'7"

1 Bathroom 157x3.25 52"x10" 8"

12 Bedroom 3 340x4.27  1W2'x140

13 Wardrobe 2.48x0.60 82"x20”

13A Passage 2.83x1.07 93"x36”

14 Bathroom 2.54x1.68 84"x56”

15 Deck 2 3.30x120  10°10"x 311"

| Mreas  Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 RERA Carpet Area 108.32 1165.96
2 Deck Area 8.07 86.87 - 7 ;U*
3 Utility Area 278 29.92 ‘ L : L] Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
4 Total 11917 128275 Ull_’—,_w *Carpet area mentiongd is as per the dgfinitipn of the term carpet area under§ecti9n 2(k) of the Real !Estate (Regulation and Develqpment)'Act, 2016. .I The pro@ect has been registered
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.
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ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

FLAT NO. 6
2 BHK UNIT

@ | © 1® ]
@ 18 | §O

LEGEND
RoomNo. Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 Living Room 330x5.95  10°10”x19'6”
2 Deck 3.30x1.20 10°10” x 3" 11”
3 Dining 1.60 x 3.05 53"x10°0”
4 Kitchen 2.49x275 82"x90”
5 Utility 2.24x1.20 T4 X3
6 Passage 216 x1.07 71"x36”
7 Powder Bathroom ~ 1.37x1.88 46"x62"
8 Bedroom 1 310x 415 102" x13' 7"
9 Bathroom 1.62x2.95 54"x9' 8
10 Bedroom 2 370x3.05  12°2"x10°0”
il Wardrobe 0.69x1.88 23'x6°2”
12 Bathroom 1.83x 213 60"x7 0"
| Mreas  Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 RERA Carpet Area 72.86 784.27
2 Deck Area 4.05 43.59
3 Utility Area 278 29.92 L Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
4 Total 79.69 85778 *Carpet area mentiongd is as per the d(.efiniti.on of the term carpet area under§ecti9n 2(k) of the Real !Estate (Regulation and DeveImeent)'Act, 2016. .I The proiect has been registered
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.
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5 BHK UNIT

LEGEND
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10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

A W N -~

Living + Dining 584x595  19°2"x19'6”
Deck 1 584x120  19°2"x3 1
Passage 1.51x3.05 50" x10°0”
Kitchen 3.35x3.05 110" x10° 0”
Bedroom 1 3.05x 415 10°0x13'7”
Bathroom 1.57x 2.95 52"x9'8”
Passage 1.83x2.25 6'0"x75

1.07x2.27 36"x76"
2.59x0.90 86" x2 11"

Bedroom 2 3.65x3.05  12°0”x10°0”
Bathroom 1.83x213 6'0"x70”
Bedroom 3 3.05x 415 10° 0" x 13 7”
Bathroom 1.57x2.95 52"x9 8"
Study/Bedroom 3 2.44x 415 80"x13'7”
Bedroom 4 330x3.80 10°10"x12'6”
Wardrobe 1.88x 215 63" x71
Bathroom 2.39x2.05 710”x6'9”
Passage 1.08 x 0.90 ITXx2 M
PD Bathroom 142 2.05 48" x6'9
Deck 2 3.25x1.20 10°8”x 3 11"

RERA Carpet Area 152.62 1642.80
Deck Area 10.90 117.33
Utility Area 0.00 0.00
Total 163.52 1760413

A DEVELOPMENT BY

UPVAN

DEVELOPERS

Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.

*Carpet area mentioned is as per the definition of the term carpet area under section 2(k) of the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016.

The project has been registered

Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.
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TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN I
Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartments | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
15 - 22 FLOORS Lf - *Carpet area mentioned is as per the definition of the term carpet area under section 2(k) of the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016. | The project has been registered
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.




ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

TYPICAL
FLOOR PLAN
15 - 22 FLOORS

Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartments
Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to
statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales
office. *Carpet area mentioned is as per the definition of the term
carpet area under section 2(k) of the Real Estate (Regulation and

Development) Act, 2016.

The project has been registered Via MahaRERA Registration
Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://
maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.
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FLAT NO.

Living Room
Deck
Dining
Kitchen
Utility
Passage
Powder Bathroom
Bedroom 1
Bathroom
Bedroom 2
Wardrobe

Bathroom

RERA Carpet Area
Deck Area

Utility Area

Total

FLAT NO. 2

3.30x5.95
3.30x1.20
1.60 x3.05
2.49x2.75
2.24x120
216 x1.07
1.37x1.88
310 x 415
1.62x2.95
370x3.05
0.69x1.88
1.83x213

72.86
4.05
278

79.69

3 BHK UNIT

Living Room
Deck 1
Dining
Kitchen
Utility
Powder Bathroom
Passage
Bedroom 1
Bathroom
Bedroom 2
Bathroom
Bedroom 3
Wardrobe
Passage
Bathroom
Deck 2

RERA Carpet Area
Deck Area

Utility Area

Total

3.35x6.05
3.35x1.20
2.59x2.85
2.49x3.05
2.24x1.20
1.58 x1.68
2.24x1.07
3.30x4.56
157x3.36
3.20x4.45
157x3.25
3.40x4.27
2.48x0.60
2.83x1.07
2.54x1.68
3.30x1.20

108.32
8.07
278

1917

1
2 BHK | TYPE 2 UNIT

10°10” x 19’ 6”

10°10” x 3’ 11"

5'37x100”
82"x9'0”
T4 X3
71"x36"
46"x6 2"

102" x13'7”

54"x9 8"

12°27x10°0”

2'3"x6'2"
6'0"x7 0"

784.27
43.59
29.92
85778

110" x19'0”

mo x3 1
86"x9 4"

8'2"x10'0”

74 X3
52'x5'6"
T4x36

10°10” x 15’ 0”

52"x110”

106" x14'7”

52"x10'8”

m2"x140”

82"x2'0”
9'3"x3'6”
84"x5 6"

10°10” x3' 11"

1165.96
86.87
29.92

128275
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FLAT NO. 3

2 BHK UNIT

Living Room
Deck
Dining
Kitchen
Utility
Passage
Powder Bathroom
Bedroom 1
Bathroom
Bedroom 2
Wardrobe
Bathroom

RERA Carpet Area
Deck Area

Utility Area

Total

FLAT NO. 4

3.30x5.95
3.30x1.20
1.60 x 3.05
2.49x275
2.24x1.20
216 x1.07
1.37x1.88
310 x 415
1.62x2.95
3.70x3.05
0.69x1.88
1.83x213

72.86
4.05
278

79.69

2 BHK UNIT

Living Room
Deck
Dining
Kitchen
Utility
Passage
Powder Bathroom
Bedroom 1
Bathroom
Bedroom 2
Wardrobe
Bathroom

RERA Carpet Area
Deck Area

Utility Area

Total

3.30x5.95
3.30x1.20
1.60 x 3.05
2.49x2175
2.24x1.20
216 x1.07
1.37x1.88
310 x 415
1.62x2.95
370x3.05
0.69x1.88
1.83x213

72.86
4.05
278

79.69

1010” x 19’ 6”
10°10” x 3" 11”
53"x10'0”

82"x9'0”
74 x3N
71"x36”
46"x6'2"

102" x13'7”

54°x9 8"

12°27x10°0”

2'3"x6'2"
6'0"x7 0"

784.27
43.59
29.92
85778

10°10” x 19’ 6”
10°10” x 3’ 11"
5'3"x10'0”

82"x9'0”
74 X3
71"x36"
46" x6’ 2"

102" x13'7”

547x9'8"

122" x10°0”

2'3"x6'2"
6'0"x7 0"

784.27
43.59
29.92
85778
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FLAT NO. 5

3 BHK UNIT

Living Room
Deck 1
Dining
Kitchen
Utility
Powder Bathroom
Passage
Bedroom 1
Bathroom
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Bedroom 3

Wardrobe

Passage
Bathroom
Deck 2

RERA Carpet Area
Deck Area
Utility Area

Total

FLAT NO. 6

3.35x6.05
3.35x1.20
2.59x2.85
2.49x3.05
2.24x1.20
1.58 x1.68
2.24x1.07
3.30x4.56
1.42x3.36
3.20x4.45
157x3.25
3.40x4.27
2.48x0.60
2.83x1.07
2.54x1.68
3.30x1.20

108.32
8.07
278

1917

2 BHK UNIT

Living Room
Deck
Dining
Kitchen
Utility
Passage
Powder Bathroom
Bedroom 1
Bathroom
Bedroom 2
Wardrobe

Bathroom

RERA Carpet Area
Deck Area

Utility Area

Total

3.30x5.95
3.30x1.20
1.60 x3.05
2.49x2.75
2.24x1.20
216 x1.07
1.37x1.88
310 x 415
1.62x2.95
370x3.05
0.69x1.88
1.83x213

72.86
4.05
278

79.69

110" x19'0”

mwo x3 1
86"x9 4"

82"x10'0”

74 x3 N
52"x56”
74"x36”

10710” x 15’ 0”

48" x110”

106" x14'7”

5'2"x10’ 8"

2" x14 0"

82"x2'0”
9'3"x3 6"
847 x5 6"

10°10” x3' 11"

1165.96
86.87
29.92

128275

10°10” x 19’ 6”
10°10” x3' 11"

537x100”
82"x9'0”
74 x3N
71"x36"
46"x62"

102" x13'7”

54"x9 8"

12°2"x10°0”

2362
60"x7 0"

784.27
43.59
29.92
85778
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ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

FLAT NO. 1
2 BHK | TYPE 2 UNIT

LEGEND

Living Room 330x5.95  10°10”x19'6”
Deck 330x120  10°10"x3' 11
Dining 1.60 x 3.05 53" x10° 0"
Kitchen 2.49x2.75 82"x90”
Utility 2.24x1.20 74 X3
Passage 216 x1.07 71"x36
Powder Bathroom  1.37x1.88 46" x6'2”
Bedroom 1 310x 415 10°2"x13' 7"
Bathroom 1.62x2.95 54"x9 8"
Bedroom 2 370x3.05  12°2"x10°0”
Wardrobe 0.69x1.88 23"x6'2
Bathroom 1.83x 213 6'0"x70”

RERA Carpet Area 72.86 784.27
Deck Area 4.05 43.59
Utility Area 278 29.92
Total 79.69 85778
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Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.

*Carpet area mentioned is as per the definition of the term carpet area under section 2(k) of the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016.

The project has been registered

Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.
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LEVAY  DYNAMIX

ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

FLAT NO. 2
3 BHK UNIT

LEGEND
RoomNo. Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.

1 Living Room 335x6.05  1107x19°0”
2 Deck 1 3.35x1.20 Mo x3 1 [F@“ B j a8
3 Dining 2.59x2.85 86"x9 4 Ulalld
4 Kitchen 249x3.05  82"x10°0”
5 Utility 2.24x1.20 T4 X3
6 Powder Bathroom ~ 1.58x1.68 52"x5 6"
7 Passage 2.24x1.07 74°x36
8 Bedroom 1 3.30x4.56  10°10”x 15’ 0”
9 Bathroom 157x3.36 52" x11 0

10 Bedroom 2 3.20x445  10°6"x14' 7

1 Bathroom 157x3.25 52"x10" 8"

12 Bedroom 3 340x4.27  1W2'x140

13 Wardrobe 2.48x0.60 82"x20”

13A Passage 2.83x1.07 93"x36”

14 Bathroom 2.54x1.68 84"x56”

15 Deck 2 3.30x120  10°10"x 311"

| Mreas  Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 RERA Carpet Area 108.32 1165.96
2 DeckArea 8.07 86.87 ﬂj
3 Utility Area 278 29.92 ‘ ‘ . L] Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
4 Total 1917 128275 jL *Carpet area mention.ed is as per the d(.efiniti.on of the term carpet area under§ectiqn 2(k) of the Real !Estate (Regulation and Develc'meent).Act, 2016. .I The proiect has been registered
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.



ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

FLAT NO. 3
2 BHK UNIT

LEGEND

‘RoomNo. Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 Living Room 330x5.95  10°10”x19'6”
2 Deck 330x120  10°10"x3' 11
3 Dining 1.60 x 3.05 53"x10°0”
4 Kitchen 2.49x2.75 82"x9'0”
5 Utility 2.24x1.20 74 X3
6 Passage 216 x1.07 71"x36”
7 Powder Bathroom  1.37x1.88 46"x6° 2
8 Bedroom 1 310x 415 10°2"x13' 7"
9 Bathroom 1.62x2.95 54"x9'8”
10 Bedroom 2 370x3.05  12°2"x10°0”
" Wardrobe 0.69x1.88 23"x6'2
12 Bathroom 1.83x 213 6'0"x7 0"

| Areas  Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 RERA Carpet Area 72.86 784.27
2 Deck Area 4.05 43.59
3 Utility Area 278 29.92
4 Total 79.69 85778
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Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment
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UPVAN

DEVELOPERS

N

DYNAMIX

Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
*Carpet area mentioned is as per the definition of the term carpet area under section 2(k) of the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016. | The project has been registered
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.



ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

FLAT NO. 4
2 BHK UNIT

LEGEND

‘RoomNo. Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 Living Room 330x5.95  10°10”x19'6”
2 Deck 330x120  10°10"x3' 11
3 Dining 1.60 x 3.05 53"x10°0”
4 Kitchen 2.49x2.75 82"x9'0”
5 Utility 2.24x1.20 74 X3
6 Passage 216 x1.07 71"x36”
7 Powder Bathroom  1.37x1.88 46"x6° 2
8 Bedroom 1 310x 415 10°2"x13' 7"
9 Bathroom 1.62x2.95 54"x9'8”
10 Bedroom 2 370x3.05  12°2"x10°0”
" Wardrobe 0.69x1.88 23"x6'2
12 Bathroom 1.83x 213 6'0"x7 0"

| Areas  Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 RERA Carpet Area 72.86 784.27
2 Deck Area 4.05 43.59
3 Utility Area 278 29.92
4 Total 79.69 85778
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Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment
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Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
*Carpet area mentioned is as per the definition of the term carpet area under section 2(k) of the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016. | The project has been registered
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.
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MALAD EAST

FLAT NO. 5

3 BHK UNIT

LEGEND

Living Room 3.35x6.05
Deck 1 3.35x1.20
Dining 2.59x2.85
Kitchen 2.49x3.05
Utility 2.24x1.20
Powder Bathroom  1.58x1.68
Passage 2.24x1.07
Bedroom 1 3.30x4.56
Bathroom 142 x3.36
Bedroom 2 3.20x 4.45
Bathroom 157x3.25
Bedroom 3 3.40x4.27
Wardrobe 2.48x 0.60
Passage 2.83x1.07
Bathroom 2.54x1.68
Deck 2 3.30x1.20

RERA Carpet Area 108.32

Deck Area 8.07
Utility Area 278
Total 11917

1707 x19°0”
mwo”x3 1
86”"x9 4"
82"x10°0”
74 x3 1"
52"x56”
74" x36"
10°10” x 15’ 0”
48" x10”
10°6” x14' 7"
52"x10"8”
m2"x14' 0"
82"x20”
93"x36”
84" x5 6"
10°10” x 3" 11”

1165.96
86.87
29.92

1282.75
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Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
*Carpet area mentioned is as per the definition of the term carpet area under section 2(k) of the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016. | The project has been registered
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.
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ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

FLAT NO. 6
2 BHK UNIT

@ | © 1® ]
@ 18 | §O

LEGEND
RoomNo. Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 Living Room 330x5.95  10°10”x19'6”
2 Deck 3.30x1.20 10°10” x 3" 11”
3 Dining 1.60 x 3.05 53"x10°0”
4 Kitchen 2.49x275 82"x90”
5 Utility 2.24x1.20 T4 X3
6 Passage 216 x1.07 71"x36”
7 Powder Bathroom ~ 1.37x1.88 46"x62"
8 Bedroom 1 310x 415 102" x13' 7"
9 Bathroom 1.62x2.95 54"x9' 8
10 Bedroom 2 370x3.05  12°2"x10°0”
il Wardrobe 0.69x1.88 23'x6°2”
12 Bathroom 1.83x 213 60"x7 0"
| Mreas  Description  SizeinM  SizeinFt.
1 RERA Carpet Area 72.86 784.27
2 Deck Area 4.05 43.59
3 Utility Area 278 29.92 L] Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
4 Total 7969 85778 *Carpet area mention.ed is as per the d(.efiniti.on of the term carpet area under§ectiqn 2(k) of the Real !Estate (Regulation and Develc'meent).Act, 2016. .I The proiect has been registered
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.




ASTRUM

MALAD EAST

JODI FLAT
5 BHK UNIT

LEGEND
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10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

A W N -~

Living + Dining 584x595  19°2"x19'6”
Deck 1 584x120  19°2"x3 1
Passage 1.51x3.05 50" x10°0”
Kitchen 3.35x3.05 110" x10° 0”
Bedroom 1 3.05x 415 10°0x13'7”
Bathroom 1.57x 2.95 52"x9'8”
Passage 1.83x2.25 6'0"x75

1.07x2.27 36"x76"
2.59x0.90 86" x2 11"

Bedroom 2 3.65x3.05  12°0”x10°0”
Bathroom 1.83x213 6'0"x70”
Bedroom 3 3.05x 415 10° 0" x 13 7”
Bathroom 1.57x2.95 52"x9 8"
Study/Bedroom 3 2.44x 415 80"x13'7”
Bedroom 4 330x3.80 10°10"x12'6”
Wardrobe 1.88x 215 63" x71
Bathroom 2.39x2.05 710”x6'9”
Passage 1.08 x 0.90 ITXx2 M
PD Bathroom 142 2.05 48" x6'9
Deck 2 3.25x1.20 10°8”x 3 11"

RERA Carpet Area 152.62 1642.80
Deck Area 10.90 117.33
Utility Area 0.00 0.00
Total 163.52 1760413
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Interior Designer’s Interpretation of Apartment | Disclaimer: All information is of guidance only and subject to statutory approvals. Detailed information is available in the sales office.
*Carpet area mentioned is as per the definition of the term carpet area under section 2(k) of the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016. | The project has been registered
Via MahaRERA Registration Number: P51800029353 and is available on the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/ under registered project.



